S82– T 2 M 10
FITTING SIZE
# Pipe Tube
1 1/8 -
2 1/4 1/8
3 3/8 3/16
4 1/2 1/4
6 - 3/8
8 - 1/2
MICRON RATING
# NOM. ABS.
2X 2 10
02 2 15
05 5 20
10 10 25
20 20 40
40 40 75
75 75 100
100 100 150
200 200 300
FITTING TYPE
B = Female O-Ring
MS33649
D = Male O-Ring
MS33656
M = Male Pipe
NPT
C = Compression
P = Female Pipe
NPT
T = 37º Flare
MS33656
MM DD BB or PP TD
BD or PD TM MB or MP TB or TP
43/64
1-3/16 47/64
1-9/16 11/16
1-1/8 1-3/16
INLET OUTLET
MICRON
RATING
END CONNECTIONS (PORTS) CAN BE ORDERED WITH INLET/OUTLET PORTS GOING IN EITHER DIRECTION.
HOW TO ORDER
S82 SERIES COMPACT IN-LINE FILTERS WELDED STAINLESS STEEL 3000 AND 6000 PSI*
O-RING
O-RING
* HEX SIZES OVER 1” ARE RATED AT 3000 PSI.
11/16
1/4” Tube
37º Flare
MS33656-4 1/4” NPT Male Pipe
10 Micron
Filter
INLET OUTLET
MICRON
RATING
EXAMPLE
S82    4 T 2 M 10
FITTING TYPE
FEMALE PIPE
(NPT)
FEMALE O-RING
MS33649
MALE O-RING MALE 37º
FLARE MS33656
O-RING
–
END CONNECTIONS WITH CORRESPONDING LENGTHS
11/16
TT
O-RING (TYP.)
CC
11/16
4642 West 92nd Street
Oak Lawn, IL 60453
Phone (708) 636-6240
Toll Free 866-3BFILTERS (323-4583)
Fax (708) 636-6251
C
.
Rated @ 3000 PSI
SINTERED METAL
1PM .05 .20
2PM .20 .70
3PM .3 2
4PM .8 5